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StartNo
277
101
295
275
107
112
108
103
102
110
109
274
142
113
105
280

StartNo
272
125
118
127
116
122
268
115
121
286
119
303
128
282
117
126
305
124
298
273
114

StartNo
270
302
133
135
129
136
262
130
132

StartNo
139
140
306
307
137
138
269
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Name

Kajsa Fogelberg
Anja Bodén
Sanna Flerén
Elsa Ohman
Elsa Fors
Elvira Thorsén
Sanna Lexhed
Ines Edholm
Inez Bodén
Milla Norr
Lisa Lindgren
Liv Bengtsson
Ebba Rusk
Filippa Timm
Ella Ekenberg
Elina Abler

Name

Alex Lilja

Jake Stromberg
Pierre Ferraton
Daniel Westberg
Hugo Eneqvist
Holger Olsson
Gabriel Ahlstedt-Hardy
Nils Edstrom

Carl Melin

Carl Voss

Albert Hedstrom
Erik Bahrke

Willem Wirsén
David Malmros
Ludvig Faxander
Alexander Weidenby
Jacob Lohr

Cesar Skantze

Juan Carlson

Johan Bengtsson
Aleckzander Carlhamn

Name

Hanna Lundkvist
Sofia Persson
Ella Melin

Ingrid Olsson
Claire Ferraton
Nadja Thiir

Alva Walter
Vilda Josefson
Ella Lindgren

Name

Anton Jonsson
Morgan Malmfors
Wilhelm Bahrke
Marcus Torell
Hugo Ericsson
William Faxander
Melker Lundgren

Results

Club Country
Saltangen

Club Country

Duvnis 2M

Duvnis 1M

Club Country

Club Country

Duvnis 3M
Duvnis 3M

2012-06-09 13:47

Time

00:09:33
00:09:53
00:09:57
00:10:17
00:10:17
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:11:09
00:11:41
00:11:56
00:11:59
00:12:19
00:12:55
00:13:00
00:13:20
00:18:05

Time

00:06:54
00:07:56
00:07:57
00:07:59
00:08:02
00:08:04
00:08:05
00:08:13
00:08:15
00:08:17
00:08:33
00:08:35
00:09:02
00:09:06
00:09:23
00:09:37
00:10:12
00:10:14
00:10:48
00:11:13
00:11:27

Time

00:07:01
00:07:57
00:07:57
00:08:34
00:09:10
00:09:30
00:12:03
00:13:21
00:18:05

Time

00:06:50
00:06:57
00:08:34
00:08:59
00:09:02
00:09:22
00:10:35

Behind

00:00:19
00:00:23
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:01:10
00:01:12
00:01:36
00:02:07
00:02:22
00:02:26
00:02:46
00:03:21
00:03:26
00:03:46
00:08:32

Behind

00:01:01
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:10
00:01:18
00:01:20
00:01:23
00:01:38
00:01:40
00:02:07
00:02:11
00:02:28
00:02:42
00:03:17
00:03:19
00:03:53
00:04:18
00:04:32

Behind

00:00:56
00:00:56
00:01:33
00:02:09
00:02:29
00:05:02
00:06:19
00:11:04

Behind

00:00:07
00:01:43
00:02:08
00:02:12
00:02:31
00:03:45

Pace
05:37
05:48
05:51
06:02
06:03
06:18
06:20
06:34
06:52
07:01
07:03
07:15
07:36
07:39
07:50
10:38

Pace
04:03
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:45
04:50
04:51
04:52
05:01
05:02
05:19
05:21
05:31
05:39
06:00
06:01
06:21
06:36
06:44

Pace
04:07
04:40
04:41
05:02
05:24
05:35
07:05
07:51
10:38

Pace
04:01
04:05
05:02
05:17
05:19
05:30
06:13
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D

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
8 310 Daniel Volt von Steyern 00:12:03 00:05:13 07:05
9 293 Viggo Hérdelin 00:12:36 00:05:45  07:24
10 311 Tilda Oberg 00:12:55  00:06:05  07:36
E

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 143 Emma Lexhed 00:07:29 04:24
2 304 Anna Bahrke IES 5C 00:08:10 00:00:41 04:48
3 266 Liv Havander 00:08:44  00:01:15 05:08
F

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 308 Marcus Hafstrom Duvnis 00:06:41 03:56
2 271 Anders Lonnstedt Duvnis 00:06:54 00:00:13 04:04
3 144 Daniel Fogelberg 00:07:14  00:00:32  04:15
4 145 Sigvard Hedstrom 00:07:25  00:00:43  04:21
5 146 Arvid Isaksson 00:08:36 00:01:54 05:03
G

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 155 Erika Sandberg 00:07:13 04:15
2 148 Siri Browaldh 00:07:28 00:00:14  04:23
3 150 Linn Henningsson 00:07:52  00:00:38  04:37
4 153 Linn Klofsten 00:07:54 00:00:40 04:39
5 149 Constance Ferraton 00:08:02 00:00:48 04:43
6 154 Johanna Norin 00:08:05 00:00:52 04:45
7 152 Hedda Josefson 00:11:42 00:04:28 06:53
H

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 156 André Odda 00:07:12 04:14
I

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 185 Gabriel Jonsson 00:01:16 03:37
2 166 Axel Edstrom 00:01:18 00:00:02 03:42
3 263 Lova Walter 00:01:19 00:00:03 03:46
4 215 Emil Sundholm 00:01:22 00:00:06 03:55
5 159 Joel Adler 00:01:22 00:00:06 03:56
6 168 Viktor Eneqvist 00:01:23  00:00:07  03:58
7 188 Ebba Kinnunen 00:01:24 00:00:08 04:02
8 289 Ludvig Brenter 00:01:25 00:00:09  04:04
9 170 Fred Ericsson 00:01:28 00:00:12 04:12
10 211 Alma Stahl 00:01:29  00:00:13  04:14
11 194 Lovisa Larsson 00:01:29 00:00:13 04:16
12 210 Zacharias Skantze 00:01:30 00:00:14 04:18
13 165 Nils Edholm 00:01:30  00:00:14  04:19
14 184 Sebastian Jogholt 00:01:32  00:00:16  04:23
15 301 Benjamin Bohnstedt Saltdngen 00:01:32  00:00:16  04:24
16 283 Axel Berh 00:01:32  00:00:16  04:25
17 197 Mathilda Melin 00:01:33  00:00:17  04:26
18 196 Isak Malmfors 00:01:34  00:00:18 04:28
18 217 Elliot Thorsén 00:01:34 00:00:18 04:28
18 219 Annie Thiir 00:01:34  00:00:18  04:28
21 171 Linus Ericsson 00:01:34 00:00:18 04:30
22 209 Max Sjoberg 00:01:35  00:00:19  04:31
23 176 Axel Flerén 00:01:35 00:00:19 04:32
24 223 Arvid Ogren 00:01:36  00:00:20  04:35
25 180 Viggo Graff-Lonnevig 00:01:38  00:00:22  04:40
26 199 Siri Nyman 00:01:38  00:00:22  04:42
27 160 Vilma Angius 00:01:39  00:00:23  04:42
28 175 Elliot Faxander 00:01:40 00:00:24 04:47
29 285 Harry Lundberg 00:01:43 00:00:27  04:55
30 167 Elsa Edstrom 00:01:43 00:00:27 04:55
30 281 Max Detterfelt 00:01:43 00:00:27 04:55
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Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
32 190 Alice Kéllander 00:01:44  00:00:28 04:57
33 104 Clara Ekenberg 00:01:44  00:00:28  04:58
34 313 Olivia Hedenberg 00:01:44  00:00:28  04:59
35 309 David Horneman 00:01:46  00:00:30  05:02
36 264 Lisa Lundgren 00:01:46  00:00:30  05:04
37 178 Stella Franke 00:01:46  00:00:30  05:05
38 183 Selma Nilsson Ingberg 00:01:47  00:00:31 05:08
39 186 Pontus Ostrom 00:01:48 00:00:32 05:10
40 276 Axel Halle Saltdngen 00:01:49  00:00:33 05:12
41 172 Alexander Eriksson 00:01:50  00:00:34  05:15
42 213 Louise Stahlberg 00:01:52  00:00:36  05:20
43 288 Wilmer Abram 00:01:53 00:00:37 05:23
44 208 Vendela Schlingmann 00:01:53 00:00:37  05:24
45 157 Elsa Ackell 00:01:53  00:00:37  05:25
46 216 Klara Svedberg 00:01:54  00:00:38  05:26
47 214 Aron Sundholm 00:01:55 00:00:39 05:29
48 287 Hedda Westin 00:01:55 00:00:39 05:30
49 169 Elina Ericsson 00:01:55  00:00:39  05:30
50 201 Agnes Odda 00:01:56  00:00:40  05:33
51 177 Alice Fors 00:01:57 00:00:41 05:36
52 297 Saga Nylander 00:01:59  00:00:43 05:42
53 205 Hannes Rehbinder 00:02:04  00:00:48  05:54
54 206 Olof Rehbinder 00:02:05  00:00:49  05:57
55 290 Olle Undén-Sander 00:02:06  00:00:50  06:00
56 204 Ella Rehbinder 00:02:08 00:00:52 06:07
57 163 Elin Castellanos 00:02:10  00:00:54  06:13
58 265 Iris Flykt-Rosén 00:02:11 00:00:55  06:16
59 164 Lisa Edholm 00:02:12 00:00:56  06:17
60 162 Grace Carlhamn 00:02:13 00:00:57 06:22
61 182 Gabriella Horneman 00:02:15  00:00:59  06:26
62 187 Hannah Ostrom 00:02:15 00:00:59 06:26
63 222 Vera Wirsén 00:02:17 00:01:01 06:32
64 189 Sara Kruth 00:02:18  00:01:02  06:35
65 173 Mattis Fagerlind 00:02:21 00:01:05 06:45
66 179 Olivia Graff-Lonnevig 00:02:24  00:01:08  06:54
67 278 Alvar Ballhausen 00:02:25  00:01:09  06:55
68 191 Filip Kéllander 00:02:26  00:01:10  06:58
69 218 Lovisa Thorsén 00:02:29 00:01:13 07:06
70 195 Anton Lundberg 00:02:30  00:01:14  07:08
71 174 Melker Fagerlind 00:02:30  00:01:14  07:08
72 299 Lorena Carlson 00:02:30  00:01:14  07:10
73 284 Allan Lundberg 00:02:30  00:01:14  07:10
74 203 Bruno Rehbinder 00:02:31 00:01:15  07:12
75 212 Jakob Stahlberg 00:02:38  00:01:22  07:33
76 279 Alice Abler 00:02:43 00:01:27 07:46
77 221 Ludwig Wirsén 00:02:58  00:01:42  08:30
78 193 Erik Larsson 00:02:59  00:01:43  08:32
79 294 Ebbe Nylander 00:04:36  00:03:20  13:09
80 296 Signe Nylander 00:04:36  00:03:20 13:10
K

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 322 Morgan Hjorth 00:20:48 04:09
2 225 Albin Nilsson Ingberg 00:21:06  00:00:18  04:13
L

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 228 Annika Faxander 00:24:24 04:52
2 312 Ann Hafstrom 00:25:25 00:01:01 05:05
3 227 Marie Carlbom 00:25:44  00:01:20  05:08
4 232 Katarina Lindgren 00:26:37  00:02:13  05:19
5 239 Anna Sundholm 00:27:02 00:02:38 05:24
6 231 Johanna Lindgren 00:27:46  00:03:22  05:33
7 39 Virginie Ferraton 00:27:46  00:03:22  05:33
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L

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
8 236 Karin Rehbinder 00:28:09 00:03:45 05:37
9 229 Ragnhild Ingberg 00:29:24  00:05:00  05:52
10 240 Charlotte Thiir 00:29:26 00:05:02 05:53
11 230 Sara Kéllander 00:29:31 00:05:07 05:54
12 234 Eva Nagy 00:29:46  00:05:22  05:57
13 238 Sara Sjoberg 00:30:56  00:06:32  06:11
14 323 Helena Nilsson 00:31:15 00:06:51 06:15
15 241 Annika Romneus Westberg 00:32:19  00:07:55 06:27
16 226 Maral Aghaee 00:34:48  00:10:24  06:57
17 233 Sofia Lundberg 00:34:49  00:10:25  06:57
18 237 Bodil Sjoberg 00:43:54  00:19:30  08:46
M

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 242 Petter Sundelin 00:19:29 03:53
2 249 Jonas Graff-Lonnevig 00:20:12  00:00:42  04:02
3 267 Stefan Graff-Lonnevig 00:20:16  00:00:46  04:03
4 253 Jan Lundstrom 00:20:56 00:01:27 04:11
5 259 Daniel Skantze 00:22:09 00:02:40 04:25
6 252 Eric Lundberg 00:22:13 00:02:44  04:26
7 300 Tosse Holmgren 00:22:59  00:03:30  04:35
8 316 Stefan Widenholm 00:23:10  00:03:41 04:38
9 243 Sven Ackell 00:23:18 00:03:49 04:39
10 256 Mats Nyman 00:24:03 00:04:34  04:48
11 257 Dave Robbins 00:24:29 00:04:59 04:53
12 254 Per Lundstrom 00:24:40 00:05:11 04:56
13 7 Ulf Widén Gewers 00:25:07 00:05:38 05:01
14 246 Jonas Edholm 00:25:25 00:05:56 05:05
15 247 Christian Ekenberg 00:25:50  00:06:21 05:10
16 245 Daniel Castellanos 00:27:18 00:07:49 05:27
17 255 Anders Nilsson 00:27:23 00:07:54 05:28
18 321 Henrik Amcoff 00:27:25 00:07:55 05:29
19 258 David Sjoberg 00:27:30  00:08:01 05:30
20 319 Mikael Petersson 00:29:08 00:09:39 05:49
21 261 Mathias Wiberg 00:29:34  00:10:05 05:54
22 244 Antonio Castellanos 00:30:10 00:10:40 06:02
23 251 Peter Kihl 00:30:29  00:11:00  06:05
24 260 Urban Wahlstedt 00:30:32 00:11:03 06:06
25 250 John Josefson 00:31:25 00:11:55 06:17
26 29 Jon Persson 00:34:07 00:14:38 06:49
N

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 41 Elisabeth Kruth 00:47:34 04:45
2 46 Marie Eneqvist 00:50:25  00:02:51 05:02
3 45 Margaretha Ostrém 00:54:13 00:06:38  05:25
4 40 Lena Idermark 00:54:18 00:06:44 05:25
5 42 Lisa Stahlberg 00:54:26  00:06:51 05:26
6 44 Jenny Ogren 00:55:20  00:07:45 05:32
7 291 Anna Undén 00:56:14 00:08:40 05:37
@)

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
1 48 Daniel Stahlberg 00:37:15 03:43
2 4 Jens Browaldh 00:37:43 00:00:28 03:46
3 318 Kalle Bergman 00:38:13  00:00:58  03:49
4 23 Markus Lundin 00:38:51 00:01:36 03:53
5 37 Wiktor Westerdahl 00:39:05 00:01:50 03:54
6 31 Axel Rosell 00:39:25 00:02:10  03:56
7 16 Peeter Kinnunen 00:39:34 00:02:19 03:57
8 20 Erik Lindgren 00:40:07  00:02:52  04:00
9 314 Gustaf Tapper 00:40:33 00:03:17  04:03
10 320 Victor Schon 00:41:18 00:04:03 04:07
11 49 Gustaf Sehlstedt 00:41:35 00:04:20  04:09
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O
Place StartNo
12 38
13 32
14 36
15 33
16 47
17 14
18 35
19 2
20 9
21 34
22 317
23 12
24 8
25 3
26 315
27 1
28 30
29 18
30 11
31 24
32 6
33 19
34 17
35 27
36 15
37 22
5
50
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Name

Fredrik Flykt-Rosén
Gunnar Sjoberg
Torbjérn Westberg
Lars Thiir

Jan Voss

Oskar Jakobsson
Greger Wahlstedt
Magnus Bodén
Fredrik Grunewald
Michael Timm
Bjorn Jonsson

UIf Idermark
Mattias Gredmark
Jorgen Brandt
Michael Lindborg
Paolo Angius
Henrik Rehbinder
Per Landquist

Erik Horneman
Hans Lutteman
Jean-Luc Ferraton
Fredrik Larsson
Christer Kdck
Anders Nordner
Christer Johansson
Nils Lundgren
Robert Borjhammar
Johan Bengtsson

Club

Country

2012-06-09 13:47

Time
00:42:34
00:43:54
00:44:01
00:45:44
00:45:53
00:45:56
00:46:28
00:46:35
00:47:25
00:47:35
00:49:15
00:49:43
00:50:07
00:50:41
00:51:32
00:51:50
00:53:59
00:54:56
00:55:09
00:55:15
00:56:13
00:56:26
00:58:08
01:00:24
01:00:45
01:03:52
DNF
DNF

Behind

00:05:19
00:06:39
00:06:45
00:08:29
00:08:38
00:08:41
00:09:13
00:09:20
00:10:10
00:10:19
00:12:00
00:12:28
00:12:52
00:13:26
00:14:17
00:14:35
00:16:44
00:17:41
00:17:54
00:18:00
00:18:58
00:19:11
00:20:52
00:23:09
00:23:30
00:26:37

Pace
04:15
04:23
04:24
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:38
04:39
04:44
04:45
04:55
04:58
05:00
05:04
05:09
05:11
05:23
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:37
05:38
05:48
06:02
06:04
06:23



